
APPENDIX II
Council Meeting Participants - February 8-9, 1996

Name Organization Telephone/Fax/E-Mail
Jack Bash UNOLS (401) 874-6825/ (401) 874-6486/ unols@gso.uri.edu
Peter Betzer U of So Florida (813) 553-3940/ (813) 553-3968/ prb@marine.usf.edu
Patrick Dennis CNO NO96/Staff (202) 762-1019/ (202) 653-1435/ dennis@onrhq.onr.navy.mil
Annette DeSilva UNOLS (401) 874-6825/ (401) 874-6486/ desilva@gso.uri.edu
Dolly Dieter NSF (703) 306-1577/ (703) 306-0390/ edieter@nsf.gov
Rich Findley RSMAS (305) 361-4175/ (305) 361-4174/ rfindley@rsmas.miami.edu
Dennis Hayes LDEO (914) 365-8470/ (914) 365-8156/ deph@ldeo.columbia.edu
Larry Jendro USCG (202) 267-1457/ (202) 267-4425/ l.jendro/g-nio@cgsmtp.uscg.mil
Ken Johnson MLML (408) 755-8657/ (408) 753-2826/ johnson@mlml.calstate.edu
David Karl U of Hawaii (808) 956-8964/ (808) 956-5059/ dkarl@soest.hawaii.edu
Bob Knox SIO/UCSD (619) 534-4729/ (619) 535-1817/ rknox@ucsd.edu

Cindy Lee SUNY, Stony
Brook (516) 632-8741/ (516) 632-8820/ cindylee@ccmail.sunysb.edu

Darrell Milburn NAVOCEANO (601) 688-4553
Sujata Millick ONR (703) 696-4530/ (703) 696-2007/ millics@onrhq.onr.navy.mil
Don Moller WHOI (508) 289-2277/ (508) 457-2185/ dmoller@whoi.edu
Chris Mooers RSMAS (305) 361-4825/ (305) 361-4701/ cmooers@rsmas.miami.edu

Marty Mulhern NOAA (301) 713-3435 X142/ (301) 713-1541/
mmulhern@banyan.doc.gov

Mike Perfit U of Florida (352) 392-2128/ (352) 392-9294/ perf@nervm.nerdc.ufl.edu
Dick Pittenger WHOI (508) 289-2597/ (508) 457-2185/ rpittenger@whoi.edu
Mike Prince MLML (408) 633-3534/ (408) 633-4580 /prince@mlml.calstate.edu
Steve Rabalais LUMCON (504) 851-2800/ (504) 851-2874/ srabalais@smtpgw.lumcon.edu
Richard Rooth USCG (202) 267-1456/ (202) 267-4425
Tom Royer U of Alaska (907) 474-7835/ (907) 474-7204/ royer@ims.alaska.edu
Cdr. Darrell
Smith NAVOCEANO (601) 688-4370/ (601) 688-5514/ @navo1.NAVO.nav

Rob Wahl NAVOCEANO (601) 688-4220/ (601) 688-5602

Bob Wall U of Miami (207) 581-1435/ (207) 581-1426/
robert_wall@voyager.umeres.maine.edu


